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Portimao Round

Michelin Le Mans Cup

Event maximum speed

= |After Qualifying Practice - LMP3 Pro/Am

No Team

Car

Category

Driver

Top Speed Lap

Session

28

23
83
51
33
95
17

23Events Racing

More Motorsport

Rinaldi Racing

High Class Racing

Reiter Engineering

DKR Engineering
Forestier Racing by VPS
Inter Europol Competition

ANS Motorsport
R-ace GP

R-ace GP

P4 Racing

High Class Racing
23Events Racing
Bretton Racing
Rinaldi Racing

ANS Motorsport

R-ace GP
Motorsport98

Racing Spirit of Leman
Team Virage

CD Sport

Team Virage
GG Classics

M Racing

CLX Motorsport

CD Sport

Nielsen Racing
Gebhardt Motorsport
Reiter Engineering

Bretton Racing
Forestier Racing by VPS
Team Virage

CLX Motorsport
Blackthorn

Code Racing Development

Nielsen Racing
Biogas Motorsport
Iron Dames

AF Corse

Kessel Racing
Ebimotors

Kessel Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota

Ginetta G61-LT-P325-EVO - Toyota

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Duqueine D09 - Toyota
Duqueine D09 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota

Duqueine D09 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Duqueine D09 - Toyota

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Duqueine D09 - Toyota
Adess AD25 - Toyota

Duqueine D09 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo

Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo

Adess AD25 - Toyota
Ferrari 296 GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)
Ferrari 296 GT3

Ferrari 296 GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)
Ferrari 296 GT3

LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3
LMP3
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3
LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3 Pro/Am
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3 Pro/Am

LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
GT3

GT3

LMP3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3

Chun Ting CHOU
Max VAN DER SNEL JR.
Griffin PEEBLES
Maximus MAYER
Miklas Basil BORN
Wyatt BRICHACEK
Louis ROUSSET

Jose FERNANDES CAUTELA

Markus POMMER
Antoine DOQUIN

Nazareno LOPEZ CESARATTO
Louis HAMILTON-SMITH
Gael JULIEN

Matteo QUINTARELLI
Haydn CHANCE
Stefan AUST

Julien LEMOINE

Hugo SCHWARZE
Gillian HENRION
Ralf KELLENERS
Sebastian GRAVLUND
James SWEETNAM

Jacek ZIELONKA
Georges NAKAS

Pierre KAFFER
Alvise RODELLA
Arthur ROGEON
Mikkel KRISTENSEN
Valentino CATALANO
Horst FELBERMAYR

Kristian BROOKES
Charles ROUSSANNE
Samir BEN

Cédric OLTRAMARE
Alexander MARTIN

Pascal HUTEAU

Tom FLEMING

Marc CAROL YBARRA
Marta GARCIA LOPEZ
Eliseo DONNO

David Cleto FUMANELLI
Sabino Marco Pietro DE CASTRO

Andrea BELICCHI

276.2
274.8
2741
273.4
273.4
273.4
272.7
272.7

272.7
272.7
272.7
272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0

272.0

272.0
272.0
271.4
271.4
271.4

271.4
271.4

271.4
271.4
270.7
270.7
270.7
270.7

270.0
270.0
269.3
269.3
267.3

266.0

266.0
264.7
264.7
264.1
263.4
263.4
262.8

20
13
22
25
22
22
22

8

10
10

11
20
15

18
17

Free Practice 2
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2

Qualifying Practice - LMP3
Pro/Am

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2
Bronze Driver Collective
Test

Qualifying Practice - LMP3
Pro/Am

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2
Qualifying Practice - LMP3
Pro/Am

Bronze Driver Collective
Test

Bronze Driver Collective
Test

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2
Qualifying Practice - LMP3
Pro/Am

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2
Bronze Driver Collective
Test

Bronze Driver Collective
Test

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2
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